For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
March 2016 DocID027118 Rev 2 1/6
ST33GxxxA
Secure MCU with 32-bit ARM® SecurCore® SC300™ CPU,
 SWP interface and high-density Flash memory, automotive grade
Data brief
Features
Hardware features

 Unique serial number on each die
 Hardware security-enhanced DES accelerator
 Hardware security-enhanced AES accelerator
 NESCRYPT coprocessor for public key
cryptography algorithm
Applications
Major ST33G1M2A applications include:
 Mobile communications (Automotive grade)
 Java Card™ applications
 AECQ100 compliant
DFN8 6 × 5 mm
Table 1. Device summary
Part number Memory size in Kbytes
ST33G1M2A 1280
ST33G1M0A 1024
ST33G896A 896
ST33G768A 768
ST33G640A 640
ST33G512A 512
ST33G384A 384
Description ST33GxxxA
2/6 DocID027118 Rev 2